Position

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

District Attorney
Sheriff

County Superintendent

Assessor

Treasurer/Tax Collector
Auditor Controller
County Clerk Recorder
Board Chair

Coroner

Board Of Supervisor Chair
Board Of Supervisor Member
Board Of Supervisor Member
Board Of Supervisor Member
Board Of Supervisor Member

Board Member

Trustee

Director

Vice President

Director

Council Member

Council Member-Vice Mayor

Other Positions Held

County Clerk Recorder

Strike Team Leader,
Part Time Battalion
Chief

Public Administrator

Strike Team Leader,
Part Time Battalion
Chief

Manager

Employer

Calaveras County Superior

Court

Calaveras County Superior

Court
Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Calaveras County Office of

Education

Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Calaveras Consolidated Fire

Protection District

Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Calaveras Consolidated Fire

Protection District

Altaville Cemetery District

Calaveras County Water
District

Calaveras County Water
District

Calaveras County Water
District

Angels
Angels

Department /
Subdivision

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

District Attorney
Sheriff
Certificated Admin

Assessor

Treasurer/Tax Collector
Auditor/Controller
Clerk

Director

Coroner

Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors

Director

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

City Officials
City Officials

Total Wages

$216,601

$207,045

$180,030
$163,709
$144,143

$124,778
$122,815
$119,950
$119,950

$85,781

$76,017
$75,559
$61,280
$60,692
$60,659
$60,630
$34,668

$18,700

$5,614

$5,348

$4,781

$3,800
$3,800

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$1,806

$20,917

$24,329
$45,147
$29,283

$18,049
$26,819
$20,071
$31,733

$0

$13,047
$11,937
$11,818
$4,384
$11,006
$15,149
$0

$0

$6,158

$10,342

$12,479

$0
$0



Director

Council Member
Council Member
Mayor

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

President

Board Member

Board Member

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Director

Director

Board Member

Board Members

Firefighter

Firefighter

Calaveras County Water
District

Angels
Angels
Angels
Calaveras Unified
Calaveras Unified
Calaveras Unified
Calaveras Unified
Calaveras Unified

San Andreas Fire Protection
District

San Andreas Fire Protection
District

Calaveras County Water
District

Calaveras County Office of
Education

San Andreas Fire Protection
District

Copper Valley Community
Services District

Copper Valley Community
Services District

Copper Valley Community
Services District

Copper Valley Community
Services District

Mark Twain Health Care
District

Mark Twain Health Care
District

Calaveras County Office of
Education

Copper Valley Community
Services District

Board Of Directors

City Officials

City Officials

City Officials
Board Of Trustee
Board Of Trustee
Board Of Trustee
Board Of Trustee
Board Of Trustee
Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors
Calaveras County Office of
Education

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

District

District

Calaveras County Office of

Education
Board Of Directors

$3,687

$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$2,880
$2,880
$2,880
$2,880
$2,880
$2,460

$1,756

$1,305

$1,275

$1,260

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,125

$1,100

$18,394

$0

$0

$0
$9,408
$10,236
$10,236
$9,408
$108
$0

$0

$23,608

$3,405

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$10,162

$0



Director

Director

Board Member

Board Member

Director

Board Member

Director

Director

Director

Board President

Board Member

Board Member

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Council Member-City Clerk

Mark Twain Health Care
District

Mark Twain Health Care
District

Calaveras County Office of
Education

Calaveras County Office of
Education

San Andreas Sanitary
District (Calaveras)

Calaveras County Office of
Education

San Andreas Sanitary
District (Calaveras)

San Andreas Sanitary
District (Calaveras)

San Andreas Sanitary
District (Calaveras)

San Andreas Sanitary
District (Calaveras)

San Andreas Fire Protection
District

San Andreas Fire Protection
District

Calaveras Public Utility
District

Calaveras Public Utility
District

Mark Twain Health Care
District

Calaveras Public Utility
District

Calaveras Public Utility
District

Calaveras Public Utility
District

Angels

District
District
Calaveras County Office of

Education

Calaveras County Office of
Education

Board Director

Calaveras County Office of
Education

Board Director

Board Director

Board Director

Board President

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

District

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

City Officials

$1,100

$1,100

$1,050

$975

$950

$900

$800

$800

$740

$735

$720

$660

$475

$425

$400

$325

$325

$275

$100

$0

$0

$10,162

$10,356

$1,383

$0

$1,383

$1,338

$845

$1,383

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Board

Board Director

Board Director

Board Director

Board Director

Board Director

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Ebbetts Pass Fire Protection
District

Wallace Community
Services District

Wallace Community
Services District

Wallace Community
Services District

Wallace Community
Services District

Wallace Community
Services District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Altaville-Melones Fire
Protection District

Calaveras Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Calaveras Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Calaveras Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Calaveras Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Calaveras Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Calaveras Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Calaveras Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Central Calaveras Fire and
Rescue Protection District

Central Calaveras Fire and
Rescue Protection District

Board Of Directors

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Board of Director

Board of Director

Board of Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Central Calaveras Fire and
Rescue Protection District

Central Calaveras Fire and
Rescue Protection District

Central Calaveras Fire and
Rescue Protection District

Jenny Lind Veterans
Memorial District

Jenny Lind Veterans
Memorial District

Jenny Lind Veterans
Memorial District

Jenny Lind Veterans
Memorial District

Jenny Lind Veterans
Memorial District

Mark Twain Union
Elementary

Mark Twain Union
Elementary

Mark Twain Union
Elementary

Mark Twain Union
Elementary

Mark Twain Union
Elementary

Mokelumne Hill Veterans
Memorial District

Mokelumne Hill Veterans
Memorial District

Mokelumne Hill Veterans
Memorial District

Mokelumne Hill Veterans
Memorial District

Mokelumne Hill Veterans
Memorial District

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

School Board

School Board

School Board

School Board

School Board

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Chairman

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

San Andreas Recreation and
Park District

San Andreas Recreation and
Park District

San Andreas Recreation and
Park District

San Andreas Recreation and
Park District

San Andreas Recreation and
Park District

Lynn Park Acres Community
Services District

Circle XX Community
Services District

Circle XX Community
Services District

Circle XX Community
Services District

Circle XX Community
Services District

Circle XX Community
Services District

Ebbetts Pass Fire Protection
District
Ebbetts Pass Fire Protection
District

Ebbetts Pass Fire Protection
District

Ebbetts Pass Fire Protection
District

Ebbetts Pass Veterans
Memorial District

Mokelumne Hill Fire
Protection District

Mokelumne Hill Fire
Protection District

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Elected Official

Administration

Administration

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director - Volunteer

Director - Volunteer

Director - Volunteer

Director - Volunteer

Director - Volunteer

Governing Board

Governing Board

Mokelumne Hill Fire
Protection District

Mokelumne Hill Fire
Protection District

Mokelumne Hill Sanitary
District (Calaveras)

Mokelumne Hill Sanitary
District (Calaveras)

Mokelumne Hill Sanitary
District (Calaveras)

Mokelumne Hill Sanitary
District (Calaveras)

Three Cent Flat Community
Services District

Three Cent Flat Community
Services District

Three Cent Flat Community
Services District

Three Cent Flat Community
Services District

Three Cent Flat Community
Services District

Union Public Utility District

Copperopolis Fire
Protection District

Copperopolis Fire
Protection District

Copperopolis Fire
Protection District

Copperopolis Fire
Protection District

Copperopolis Fire
Protection District

Murphys Fire Protection
District

Murphys Fire Protection
District

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

District Board
Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Fire

Fire

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Member

Member

President

President

President

President

President

Secretary

Secretary

Secretary

Secretary

Treasurer

Treasurer

Treasurer

Treasurer
Trustee
Trustee

Trustee

Murphys Fire Protection
District

Murphys Fire Protection
District

Murphys Fire Protection
District

Lynn Park Acres Community
Services District

Murphys Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

Ebbetts Pass Veterans
Memorial District

Mokelumne Hill Fire
Protection District

Mokelumne Hill Sanitary
District (Calaveras)

Murphys Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

Union Public Utility District

Ebbetts Pass Veterans
Memorial District

Lynn Park Acres Community
Services District

Murphys Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

Union Public Utility District

Ebbetts Pass Veterans
Memorial District

Lynn Park Acres Community
Services District

Murphys Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

Union Public Utility District
Altaville Cemetery District
Altaville Cemetery District

Altaville Cemetery District

Fire

Fire

Fire

Board

Governing Officer

Elected Official

Administration

Administration

Governing Officer

District Board
Elected Official

Board

Governing Officer

District Board
Elected Official

Board

Governing Officer

District Board

Board Of Trustees
Board Of Trustees
Board Of Trustees

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0



Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Vice Chairman

Vice President

Vice-President

Vice-President

Altaville Cemetery District

Mokelumne Hill Cemetery
District

Mokelumne Hill Cemetery
District

Mokelumne Hill Cemetery
District

Lynn Park Acres Community
Services District

Ebbetts Pass Veterans
Memorial District

Murphys Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

Union Public Utility District

Board Of Trustees
Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Board

Elected Official

Governing Officer

District Board

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



