Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Judge, Superior Court		Calaveras County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$216,601	\$1,806
Judge, Superior Court		Calaveras County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$207,045	\$20,917
District Attorney		Calaveras County	District Attorney	\$180,030	\$24,329
Sheriff		Calaveras County	Sheriff	\$163,709	\$45,147
County Superintendent		Calaveras County Office of Education	Certificated Admin	\$144,143	\$29,283
Assessor		Calaveras County	Assessor	\$124,778	\$18,049
Treasurer/Tax Collector		Calaveras County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$122,815	\$26,819
Auditor Controller		Calaveras County	Auditor/Controller	\$119,950	\$20,071
County Clerk Recorder	County Clerk Recorder	Calaveras County	Clerk	\$119,950	\$31,733
Board Chair	Strike Team Leader, Part Time Battalion Chief	Calaveras Consolidated Fire Protection District	Director	\$85,781	\$0
Coroner	Public Administrator	Calaveras County	Coroner	\$76,017	\$13,047
Board Of Supervisor Chair		Calaveras County	Board Of Supervisors	\$75,559	\$11,937
Board Of Supervisor Member		Calaveras County	Board Of Supervisors	\$61,280	\$11,818
Board Of Supervisor Member		Calaveras County	Board Of Supervisors	\$60,692	\$4,384
Board Of Supervisor Member		Calaveras County	Board Of Supervisors	\$60,659	\$11,006
Board Of Supervisor Member		Calaveras County	Board Of Supervisors	\$60,630	\$15,149
Board Member	Strike Team Leader, Part Time Battalion Chief	Calaveras Consolidated Fire Protection District	Director	\$34,668	\$0
Trustee	Manager	Altaville Cemetery District	Board Of Trustees	\$18,700	\$0
Director		Calaveras County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$5,614	\$6,158
Vice President		Calaveras County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$5,348	\$10,342
Director		Calaveras County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$4,781	\$12,479
Council Member		Angels	City Officials	\$3,800	\$0
Council Member-Vice Mayor		Angels	City Officials	\$3,800	\$0

Director		Calaveras County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$3,687	\$18,394
Council Member		Angels	City Officials	\$3,600	\$0
Council Member		Angels	City Officials	\$3,600	\$0
Mayor		Angels	City Officials	\$3,600	\$0
Board Member		Calaveras Unified	Board Of Trustee	\$2,880	\$9,408
Board Member		Calaveras Unified	Board Of Trustee	\$2,880	\$10,236
Board Member		Calaveras Unified	Board Of Trustee	\$2,880	\$10,236
Board Member		Calaveras Unified	Board Of Trustee	\$2,880	\$9,408
Board Member		Calaveras Unified	Board Of Trustee	\$2,880	\$108
Board Member	Firefighter	San Andreas Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$2,460	\$0
Board Member	Firefighter	San Andreas Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$1,756	\$0
President		Calaveras County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$1,305	\$23,608
Board Member		Calaveras County Office of Education	Calaveras County Office of Education	\$1,275	\$3,405
Board Member		San Andreas Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$1,260	\$0
Board Members		Copper Valley Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$1,200	\$0
Board Members		Copper Valley Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$1,200	\$0
Board Members		Copper Valley Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$1,200	\$0
Board Members		Copper Valley Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$1,200	\$0
Director		Mark Twain Health Care District	District	\$1,200	\$0
Director		Mark Twain Health Care District	District	\$1,200	\$0
Board Member		Calaveras County Office of Education	Calaveras County Office of Education	\$1,125	\$10,162
Board Members		Copper Valley Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$1,100	\$0

Director	Mark Twain Health Care District	District	\$1,100	\$0
Director	Mark Twain Health Care District	District	\$1,100	\$0
Board Member	Calaveras County Office of Education	Calaveras County Office of Education	\$1,050	\$10,162
Board Member	Calaveras County Office of Education	Calaveras County Office of Education	\$975	\$10,356
Director	San Andreas Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Board Director	\$950	\$1,383
Board Member	Calaveras County Office of Education	Calaveras County Office of Education	\$900	\$0
Director	San Andreas Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Board Director	\$800	\$1,383
Director	San Andreas Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Board Director	\$800	\$1,338
Director	San Andreas Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Board Director	\$740	\$845
Board President	San Andreas Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Board President	\$735	\$1,383
Board Member	San Andreas Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$720	\$0
Board Member	San Andreas Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$660	\$0
Director	Calaveras Public Utility District	Board of Directors	\$475	\$0
Director	Calaveras Public Utility District	Board of Directors	\$425	\$0
Director	Mark Twain Health Care District	District	\$400	\$0
Director	Calaveras Public Utility District	Board of Directors	\$325	\$0
Director	Calaveras Public Utility District	Board of Directors	\$325	\$0
Director	Calaveras Public Utility District	Board of Directors	\$275	\$0
Council Member-City Clerk	Angels	City Officials	\$100	\$0

Board	Ebbetts Pass Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Director	Wallace Community Services District	Governing Officer	\$0	\$0
Board Director	Wallace Community Services District	Governing Officer	\$0	\$0
Board Director	Wallace Community Services District	Governing Officer	\$0	\$0
Board Director	Wallace Community Services District	Governing Officer	\$0	\$0
Board Director	Wallace Community Services District	Governing Officer	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Board of Director	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Board of Director	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Board of Director	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Calaveras Consolidated Fire Protection District	Director	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Calaveras Consolidated Fire Protection District	Director	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Calaveras Consolidated Fire Protection District	Director	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Calaveras Consolidated Fire Protection District	Director	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Calaveras Consolidated Fire Protection District	Director	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Calaveras Consolidated Fire Protection District	Director	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Calaveras Consolidated Fire Protection District	Director	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Central Calaveras Fire and Rescue Protection District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Central Calaveras Fire and Rescue Protection District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0

Board Member	Central Calaveras Fire and Rescue Protection District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Central Calaveras Fire and Rescue Protection District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Central Calaveras Fire and Rescue Protection District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Jenny Lind Veterans Memorial District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Jenny Lind Veterans Memorial District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Jenny Lind Veterans Memorial District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Jenny Lind Veterans Memorial District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Jenny Lind Veterans Memorial District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Mark Twain Union Elementary	School Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Mark Twain Union Elementary	School Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Mark Twain Union Elementary	School Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Mark Twain Union Elementary	School Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Mark Twain Union Elementary	School Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Mokelumne Hill Veterans Memorial District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Mokelumne Hill Veterans Memorial District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Mokelumne Hill Veterans Memorial District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Mokelumne Hill Veterans Memorial District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Mokelumne Hill Veterans Memorial District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0

Board Member	San Andreas Recreation and Park District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member	San Andreas Recreation and Park District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member	San Andreas Recreation and Park District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member	San Andreas Recreation and Park District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member	San Andreas Recreation and Park District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Chairman	Lynn Park Acres Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Circle XX Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Circle XX Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Circle XX Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Circle XX Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Circle XX Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Ebbetts Pass Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Ebbetts Pass Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Ebbetts Pass Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Ebbetts Pass Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Ebbetts Pass Veterans Memorial District	Elected Official	\$0	\$0
Director	Mokelumne Hill Fire Protection District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Director	Mokelumne Hill Fire Protection District	Administration	\$0	\$0

Director	Mokelumne Hill Fire Protection District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Director	Mokelumne Hill Fire Protection District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Director	Mokelumne Hill Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Administration	\$0	\$0
Director	Mokelumne Hill Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Administration	\$0	\$0
Director	Mokelumne Hill Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Administration	\$0	\$0
Director	Mokelumne Hill Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Administration	\$0	\$0
Director	Three Cent Flat Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Three Cent Flat Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Three Cent Flat Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Three Cent Flat Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Three Cent Flat Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Union Public Utility District	District Board	\$0	\$0
Director - Volunteer	Copperopolis Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director - Volunteer	Copperopolis Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director - Volunteer	Copperopolis Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director - Volunteer	Copperopolis Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director - Volunteer	Copperopolis Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Governing Board	Murphys Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$0
Governing Board	Murphys Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$0

Governing Board	Murphys Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$0
Governing Board	Murphys Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$0
Governing Board	Murphys Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$0
Member	Lynn Park Acres Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
Member	Murphys Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Governing Officer	\$0	\$0
President	Ebbetts Pass Veterans Memorial District	Elected Official	\$0	\$0
President	Mokelumne Hill Fire Protection District	Administration	\$0	\$0
President	Mokelumne Hill Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Administration	\$0	\$0
President	Murphys Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Governing Officer	\$0	\$0
President	Union Public Utility District	District Board	\$0	\$0
Secretary	Ebbetts Pass Veterans Memorial District	Elected Official	\$0	\$0
Secretary	Lynn Park Acres Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
Secretary	Murphys Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Governing Officer	\$0	\$0
Secretary	Union Public Utility District	District Board	\$0	\$0
Treasurer	Ebbetts Pass Veterans Memorial District	Elected Official	\$0	\$0
Treasurer	Lynn Park Acres Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
Treasurer	Murphys Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Governing Officer	\$0	\$0
Treasurer	Union Public Utility District	District Board	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Altaville Cemetery District	Board Of Trustees	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Altaville Cemetery District	Board Of Trustees	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Altaville Cemetery District	Board Of Trustees	\$0	\$0

Trustee	Altaville Cemetery District	Board Of Trustees	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Mokelumne Hill Cemetery District	Board Of Trustees	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Mokelumne Hill Cemetery District	Board Of Trustees	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Mokelumne Hill Cemetery District	Board Of Trustees	\$0	\$0
Vice Chairman	Lynn Park Acres Community Services District	Board	\$0	\$0
Vice President	Ebbetts Pass Veterans Memorial District	Elected Official	\$0	\$0
Vice-President	Murphys Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Governing Officer	\$0	\$0
Vice-President	Union Public Utility District	District Board	\$0	\$0